
MASA/MASE Calendar 
(as of January 1, 2017) 

January 1 
MASA Jobsite Subscription Renewal 

Wednesday, January 11 
MASA Offices 
Great Start Cohort Workshop Session IV 

Thursday, January 12 
MSBA Conference 

Friday, January 13 
MASE Leadership Issues 10-2 
Benton Sterns Education District 

Thursday, January 19 
MASA Offices 11am – 1pm 
MASA Foundation Board Meeting 

Monday, January 23 
TIES 11am – 1:30pm 
Region IX Admin Meeting 

Friday, February 3 
MASE Office 10am – 2pm 
MASE Prof. Development Meeting 

Thursday, February 13 
Don Lifto: School finance Elections 
MASA Region VII Meeting 

Thursday, February 16 
MASA Office 9-4 
Northeast Service Cooperative 

Friday, February 24 
SSC Rochester 8:30am – 1:30pm 
MASA Region 1 Meeting 

Thursday-Saturday, March 2-4 
AASA National Conference on Education 
New Orleans Ernest N. Morial Convention Center 

Thursday, March 2 
MASE Day at the Capitol 8:00 am 
Best Western, Capitol Ridge 

Friday, March 3 
MDE 8 am – 4:30 pm 
Special Education Directors' Forum 
Conference Center B, Rooms 15 
and 16 

Wednesday, March 8 
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park 
MASA Board of Directors Meeting 
MASE Board of Directors Meeting 
MASA Great Start Cohort V 
MASE New Leader’s Cohort 
At Ruth’s Table 

Thursday-Friday, March 9-10 
MASA/MASE Spring Conference 

Thursday, April 6 
NJPA 9am – 1pm 
MASA Region V Meeting 

Friday, April 17 
MASE Leadership Issues 10-2 
Benton Sterns Education District 

Monday, April 24 
TIES 11am – 1:30pm 
Region IX Admin Meeting 

Wednesday, May 10 
Resource Training and Solutions 12:15-2:30pm 
MASA Region VI Meeting 

Wednesday, May 10 
Madden’s Conference Center, Brainerd 
MASE New Leader’s Cohort 

Wednesday-Friday May 10-12 
Madden’s Conference Center, Brainerd 
MASE Best Practices 

May 19 
MDE 8 am – 4:30 pm 
Special Education Directors' Forum 
Conference Center B, Rooms 15 and 16 

Thursday, April 20 
MASA Offices 11am – 1pm 
MASA Foundation Board Meeting 

Wednesday, May 17 
The Oaks at Eagle Creek 10am – 1pm 
MASA Region III (WC) Meeting 

Wednesday, May 31 
Loys Barn  
MASA Region III (SE) Meeting 

Wednesday, June 7 
Lake of the Woods, Baudette 
MASA Region VIII Admin Forum 

Tuesday, June 13 
Thumper Pond Resort 
MASA Region IV Admin Forum 

Thursday-Friday, June 15-16, 2017 
Crowne Plaza Minneapolis West, Plymouth 
MASA Board of Directors Meeting 
MASE Board of Directors Meeting 

July 1 
Membership Renewal Time 

August 8-9 
MDE Back-to-School Leadership Conference
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park 

Friday, September 8 
MDE 8 am – 4:30 pm 
Special Education Directors' Forum 
Conference Center B, Rooms 15 and 16 

Saturday, September 30 
MASA Board of Directors Meeting 

Sunday, October 1 
MASA Board of Directors Meeting 
Great Start Cohort 
MASA Foundation Golf Tournament 

Monday-Tuesday, October 2-3 
MASA Fall Conference Program 

2017 



Thursday-Friday, October 19-20 
Education Minnesota Conference 
 
Wednesday, October 25 
MASE Board of Directors Meeting 
 
Wednesday-Friday, October 25-27 
MASE Fall Leadership Conference 
 
Friday, December 8 
MDE 8 am – 4:30 pm 
Special Education Directors' Forum 
Conference Center B, Rooms 15 
and 16 

 
 
 

 
 
January 1 
MASA Jobsite Subscription Renewal 
 
Thursday-Saturday, March 2 – 4 
AASA Conference on Education 

 
Wednesday-Friday May 9-11 
Madden’s Conference Center, Brainerd 
MASE Best Practices 

2018 



 




